RESULTATS

EDICIO: 16& CROS VILA DE SALT

05/2016-

Dia:
Hora:

04/12/2016

10:20

Categoria CADET FEMENI

Lloc

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Dorsal

58

165

975

132

183

285

571

1467

1391

284

570

281

2158

853

286

1392

2152

2151

2155

Temps

08'31

08'44

09'03

09'11

09'25

09'26

09'27

09'55

10'00

1001

1024

10'28

10'36

10'45

10'52

11'32

99'01

99'02

99'03

Nom

LAURA PRIETO SWINNEN

CLAUDIA JORDAN ROURA

MARINA SOLA SERRANO

MARTA CASTELLS PUIGTIO

SILVIA CASTILLO LLADO

LAIA PASSOLAS NADAL

ARIADNA LOPEZ CASTARER

CRISTINA GARCIA MEYTADIER

MAJULA SAWANEH JABBIE

CLAUDIA GARCIA SALGADO

MIREIA LAGUNO CASADEVALL

EVA MATAS PASCUAL

VICTORIA GABRIELA FLORES RODRIG

CARLA MARISCH DELGADO

JULIA SCARAMELLA ROMERO

CARLA TORRENT SOLER

FADIMA KEITA

CRISTINA SOLER ARENYS

BOUTHAINA FEKKAK BAGHDADI

Any

2002

2003

2002

2003

2002

2002

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

Entitat

CA LLORET LA SELVA

CA SANT CELONI

BESCANO CORRE

Club Olimpic Vidreres

CA MALGRAT

GEIEG

CA OLOT-TERRA VOLCANS

Col-legi Sant Josep

GEIEG

GEIEG

CA OLOT-TERRA VOLCANS

GEIEG

INSTITUT VALLVERA

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

GEIEG

GEIEG

INSTITUT VALLVERA

INSTITUT VALLVERA

INSTITUT VALLVERA
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Categoria JUVENIL FEMENI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom Any Entitat
1 904 09'09 CLARA VALLES DE LANUZA 2000 CA TORELLO
2 88 09'34 MARTA RUIZ OTERO 2001 Club Deportivo Palafolls
3 89 09'45 VANESSA MATEOS PINO 2000 Club Deportivo Palafolls
4 586 1017 GINA LIBAl GRANADOS MIRANGELS 2001 CA OLOT-TERRA VOLCANS
5 87 1021 ANA RUIZ OTERO 2001 Club Deportivo Palafolls
6 112 10'59 IRINA DE SANDOVAL RIERA 2001 Club Olimpic Farners
7 39 11'07 CARLA JIMENEZ XIFRA 2000 ACE RIUDELLOTS
8 976 11'28 ESTER LOPEZ PORCELL 2001 BESCANO CORRE
9 111 11'33 SILVIA MARTOS SALAMANYA 2001 Club Olimpic Farners
10 587 11'35 MIREIA PUJIULA COLOM 2001 CA OLOT-TERRA VOLCANS
11 113 12'27 SONIA MARTOS SALAMANYA 2000 Club Olimpic Farners
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